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Elena Foulidis152

East York

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.3008.7009.4008.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.900 12.800 13.00012.200 49.900

Place: 6* 2 3 1 1

1

Charlotte Brielle Bélanger179

Les Reflexes

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.2508.0508.9508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 12.650 12.95011.550 49.100

Place: 5 3 10T 2 2

2

Malaika Jacobs153

East York

3.2003.3003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.1008.8008.7008.650

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.150 11.900 12.30012.100 48.450

Place: 3 11T 4T 7T 3

3

Rebecca Squires147

Cygnus

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3008.4508.9008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 12.600 12.00011.950 48.400

Place: 8 4T 7 16* 4

4

Audrey Carrière180

Les Reflexes

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.5508.4009.0007.750

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.250 12.600 12.25012.100 48.200

Place: 17T 4T 4T 10* 5T

5T

Jamie Fiuza151

East York

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.6008.8508.4008.550

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.050 11.500 12.30012.350 48.200

Place: 4 17 2 7* 5T

5T

Paulina Pronski154

East York

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3009.1008.9508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.550 11.950 12.00012.600 48.100

Place: 14* 8T 1 16* 7T

7T

Laurianne Labonté183

Les Reflexes

3.7003.5003.2003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.9008.4008.6508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.750 11.850 12.60011.900 48.100

Place: 9T 13T 8 4 7T

7T

Alexandra Strebel175

Imagym

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.2007.0508.8508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.200 12.150 12.90010.550 47.800

Place: 2 6 18 3 9

9
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Anabelle Bouthillier173

Imagym

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.7007.4008.6508.700

ND: __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 12.300 11.950 12.40010.900 47.550

Place: 1 8T 14 6 10

10

Gabrielle Huneault182

Les Reflexes

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3507.0009.0508.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 11.900 12.850 12.05010.700 47.500

Place: 6* 1 15T 15 11

11

Jamie Fenn191

TGI

3.7002.7003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.6008.8509.1007.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.900 12.100 12.30011.550 46.850

Place: 24 7 10T 7* 12T

12T

Caitlin Tromp194

TGI

3.7002.1003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.8508.8508.7508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.500 11.850 12.55010.950 46.850

Place: 16 13T 13 5 12T

12T

Claudia Gendron181

Les Reflexes

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.1507.7508.3008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.600 11.700 11.85011.450 46.600

Place: 11T 15 12 19 14

14

Lauren Pacitti193

TGI

3.3002.5003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.7008.2008.8508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.550 11.950 12.00010.700 46.200

Place: 14* 8T 15T 16T 15

15

Katia Laroche165

Gym-Action

3.7003.0002.9003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.5507.7008.3008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.600 11.200 12.25010.700 45.750

Place: 11* 20 15T 10* 16

16

Grace Holmes146

Cygnus

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.4007.1008.4007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.250 11.900 12.10010.400 45.650

Place: 17* 11T 19 14 17

17

Emily Arkell149

East York

3.7002.7003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.0507.6508.4508.100

ND: __._____.___0.000__.___

Final: 11.600 11.550 11.75010.350 45.250

Place: 11* 16 20 22 18

18
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Adèle Rico-Lamontagne156

Flipgym

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.5008.5006.1507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.200 9.150 12.20012.000 44.550

Place: 20 25 6 12 19

19

Jenny Wilson155

East York

3.2003.2003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.6006.3508.3008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.750 11.300 11.8009.550 44.400

Place: 9T 19 24 20T 20

20

Miranda Leung192

TGI

3.5002.7003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.5007.1008.1507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.150 11.150 11.0009.800 43.100

Place: 21T 21 22* 24 21

21

Camila Sanhueza705

Les Reflexes

3.7002.7003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.1007.2007.7007.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.650 10.700 11.8009.900 43.050

Place: 26 22 21 20T 22

22

Valérie Nadeau174

Imagym

3.7003.3002.8003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.4505.5007.2007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.250 10.000 12.1508.800 42.200

Place: 17* 24 26 13 23

23

Caroline Béchette178

Les Reflexes

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.2005.6008.4007.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.750 11.400 10.9009.100 42.150

Place: 25 18 25 25 24

24

Emily Walker148

Cygnus

1.2002.4003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.0509.3006.9007.500

ND: -4.300__._____._____.___

Final: 11.000 10.400 5.95011.700 39.050

Place: 23 23 9 26 25

25

Frédérique Boulet172

Imagym

3.7002.700__.___3.500Diff:

Exec: 7.3507.100__.___7.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.150 __.___ 11.0509.800 32.000

Place: 21T 26 22* 23 26

26


